
Island Park UFSD

CTLE Application APPENDIX

Company/Organization Name (lname, fname) Focus (content area, scope of work, etc.) Contact Info (email address)

Tufts University, School of Engineering, Center

for Engineering Education and Outreach

Fradin, Laura and Faculty Teaching & Learning: Engineering,

Robotics and STEM

laura.fradin@tuftsceeo.org

New York State Association for Supervision and

Curriculum Development 

Lovelace, Valerie Teaching and Leadership nysascd.director@gmail.com

Long Island Association for Supervision and 

Curriculum Development

Flatley, David Teaching and Leadership info@liascd.com

New York State Council of Superintendents Masline, Kelly Building and District Leadership kelly@nyscoss.org

MyOn (Renaissance Learning Inc) Moran, Susannah Teaching & Learning: Literacy smoran@myon.com  or 

support@myon.com

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Science Dimensions Clark, June Teaching & Learning: Science

Literacy and Engineering 

june.clark@hmhco.com

The Living Literacy Network Feeney Wood, Molly Teaching & Learning: Literacy molly.feeney@gmail.com

thelivingliteracynetwork.com

Fountas & Pinnell Classroom ProfessionalDevelopment 

by Heinemann

Myshrall, Amy or Baum, Susan Teaching & Learning: Literacy amy.myshrall@hinemann.com
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Island Park UFSD

CTLE Application APPENDIX

Physical Address BOCES/City who has used them Comments
200 Boston Ave G810, Medford, MA 02155

P.O. BOX 11005 Loudonville, NY 12211 Nassau & Western Suffolk BOCES

 PO Box 198, Carle Place. NY 11514-0198 Nassau & Western Suffolk BOCES

7 Elk St., Second Floor Albany, NY 12207 Nassau & Western Suffolk BOCES
860 Broadway, 3rd floor. New York, NY 10003 Nassau BOCES

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 

9205 Southpark 

Center Loop, Orlando, FL 32819

Nassau BOCES

Molly Feeney-Wood

The Living Literacy Network

P.O. Box 1075

Long Beach, NY 11561

Amy Myshrall

Heinemann Professional Development

361 Hanover Street

Portsmouth, NH 03801

mailto:info@liascd.com

